
IPL Drug Tested North American Championships October 14-17, 2021 Orange Beach, AL

Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3
Total Kg

Dots 

Total

McC 

Total

Women Raw  Powerlifting Junior

48kg Jr 20-23

1 Kayla Smith GA 48kg 45.6 23 70 75 80 50 52.5 -55 107.5 115 117.5 250 335.114

52kg Jr 15-19

1 Andrea Armstrong AL 52kg 51.5 19 107.5 112.5 120 72.5 80 -85 150 157.5 162.5 362.5 444.838

2 Holli Carden FL 52kg 52.0 17 80 85 -92.5 57.5 60.5 65 102.5 107.5 -115 257.5 313.867

52kg Jr 20-23

1 Briana Negron FL 52kg 51.9 22 107.5 115 -122.5 70 -75 -75 152.5 -160 -160 337.5 411.93

56kg Jr 13-15

1 Lorin Ames NC 56kg 52.8 14 62.5 67.5 70 40 42.5 -47.5 67.5 72.5 -80 185 223.128

56kg Jr 15-19

1 Sydney Farris AL 56kg 52.5 19 90 -97.5 105 40 45 -50 95 -105 -105 245 296.657

2 Gabrielle Gupta VA 56kg 52.8 19 67.5 72.5 -75 42.5 45 -50 90 92.5 -95 210 253.281

60kg Jr 15-19

1 Zoe Santos VA 60kg 58.6 17 82.5 85 -90 42.5 45 -47.5 105 110 -120 240 270.079

60kg Jr 20-23

1 Lucy Somervill VA 60kg 57 20 132.5 -137.5 -137.5 67.5 70 -75 145 150 -157.5 352.5 403.858

67.5kg Jr 15-19

1 Emma Barnes VA 67.5kg 66.6 16 80 85 -87.5 47.5 -50 -50 117.5 122.5 130 262.5 273.123

2 Ragan Maynard VA 67.5kg 64.7 17 82.5 87.5 -92.5 42.5 45 -47.5 115 120 127.5 260 275.181

67.5kg Jr 20-23

1 Hannah Ivester VA 67.5kg 66.3 23 132.5 142.5 150 67.5 72.5 -77.5 160 170 177.5 400 417.287

2 Sydney Panetta GA 67.5kg 66 21 130 -145 -145 85 90 -95 127.5 137.5 -145 357.5 373.943

90kg Jr 15-19

1 Whitney Farrell VA 90kg 88.1 18 122.5 130 -137.5 57.5 62.5 -67.5 145 152.5 160 352.5 317.271

(162.5)

SHW Jr 15-19

1 Taylor Castille LA SHW 156.2 18 182.5 -195 200 90 97.5 -105 182.5 195 205 502.5 387.214

2 Marissa Overstreet AL SHW 159.3 16 -125 135 142.5 52.5 62.5 65 127.5 150 157.5 365 281.568

3 Mallory Hutchison FL SHW 97.5 18 95 107.5 120 60 67.5 -72.5 140 152.5 -160 340 293.056
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SHW Jr 20-23

1 Rebecca Green MO SHW 109.8 23 142.5 152.5 157.5 70 77.5 -80 127.5 135 137.5 372.5 307.244

Women Raw  Powerlifting Open

48kg Open

1 Kayla Smith GA 48kg 45.6 23 70 75 80 50 52.5 -55 107.5 115 117.5 250 335.114

2 Joni Craft AL 48kg 46.6 43 72.5 75 -77.5 50 52.5 -55 -92.5 92.5 -100 220 290.156 299.151

52kg Open

1 Andrea Armstrong AL 52kg 51.5 19 107.5 112.5 120 72.5 80 -85 150 157.5 162.5 362.5 444.838

2 Briana Negron FL 52kg 51.9 22 107.5 115 -122.5 70 -75 -75 152.5 -160 -160 337.5 411.93

3 Margie Haddon TX 52kg 51.4 59 85 92 93.5 51 -52 52 110.5 114.5 115.5 261 320.719 421.746

(97.5) (53) (117.5)

56kg Open

1 Casey Hill PA 56kg 54.9 30 95 105 115 -87.5 87.5 92.5 130 -142.5 150 357.5 419.901

2 Amberly Kuhlmann AL 56kg 55.8 36 -120 125 127.5 60 65 -67.5 150 -162.5 -162.5 342.5 397.941

3 Kristin Brown AL 56kg 55.6 33 95 -100 100 65 67.5 70 110 120 127.5 297.5 346.483

4 Patricia Duboise GA 56kg 54.7 54 77.5 -85 85 57.5 60 62.5 125 132.5 -137.5 280 329.681 396.936

5 Sydney Farris AL 56kg 52.5 19 90 -97.5 105 40 45 -50 95 -105 -105 245 296.657

6 Camille Manuel LA 56kg 55.5 32 87.5 92.5 -97.5 37.5 40 42.5 -100 105 110 245 285.681

60kg Open

1 Sarah Jo Paxton UT 60kg 59.3 29 162.5 172.5 -177.5 80 85 -87.5 167.5 175 -182.5 432.5 483.025

2 Elizabeth Spitdowski GA 60kg 59.6 36 145 -152.5 -152.5 82.5 -87.5 -87.5 150 155 -157.5 382.5 425.817

3 Lucy Somervill VA 60kg 57 20 132.5 -137.5 -137.5 67.5 70 -75 145 150 -157.5 352.5 403.858

4 Tiffany Webster AL 60kg 59 39 85 95 -97.5 45 50 -52.5 105 110 115 260 291.314

67.5kg Open

1 Olivia Crusoe WA 67.5kg 67.2 28 -165 165 170 77.5 82.5 85 170 177.5 -180 432.5 447.662

2 Emily Lilly NC 67.5kg 66.8 42 -147.5 147.5 155 100 -105 -105 145 150 155 410 425.847 434.364

3 Hannah Ivester VA 67.5kg 66.3 23 132.5 142.5 150 67.5 72.5 -77.5 160 170 177.5 400 417.287

4 Brandie Christian AL 67.5kg 65.7 39 137.5 145 -150 75 80 -85 -165 165 -170 390 409.034

5 Quayla Hardwick AL 67.5kg 67 26 132.5 145 152.5 67.5 -72.5 72.5 142.5 152.5 165 390 404.37

6 Erin Kellar LA 67.5kg 66.2 25 135 142.5 147.5 60 62.5 65 155 165 -175 377.5 394.163

7 Sara Frankovich-Hannie LA 67.5kg 66.2 36 125 130 135 67.5 72.5 -75 155 162.5 170 377.5 394.163

8 Amanda Pate AL 67.5kg 64.6 35 135 -145 -145 62.5 -70 -70 142.5 -152.5 152.5 350 370.779

9 Heidi Dehnel AL 67.5kg 64.9 40 115 120 122.5 67.5 72.5 -77.5 145 -157.5 -157.5 340 359.191 359.191

10 Kelly Findlay VA 67.5kg 66.2 32 102.5 110 -115 62.5 67.5 -70 145 155 -165 332.5 347.176

11 Hannah Griffin AL 67.5kg 62.3 28 -112.5 117.5 122.5 57.5 60 -62.5 117.5 127.5 137.5 320 346.524
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75kg Open

1 Ashley Wallace GA 75kg 73.9 33 120 127.5 -145 82.5 -87.5 -87.5 160 -170 170 380 373.031

2 Haleigh Luker FL 75kg 72.2 24 135 -142.5 -142.5 65 70 -75 145 152.5 -165 357.5 355.387

3 Rebecca Hicks VA 75kg 72 26 95 105 115 55 62.5 65 117.5 132.5 140 320 318.592

4 Tracy Sparks AL 75kg 74.6 52 100 107.5 -110 57.5 62.5 -65 135 142.5 -150 312.5 305.231 355.594

5 Danielle Skelly OH 75kg 73 52 82.5 87.5 -92.5 50 -55 -57.5 92.5 100 -102.5 237.5 234.687 273.41

82.5kg Open

1 Christianna Watkins GA 82.5kg 81.5 32 145 152.5 162.5 102.5 107.5 -110 185 192.5 200 470 438.816

2 Julie Thibodaux LA 82.5kg 82.2 34 162.5 -180 -180 70 80 -85 130 -137.5 140 382.5 355.637

3 Christina Morris AL 82.5kg 82.4 35 -125 125 -132.5 62.5 -72.5 -72.5 140 145 -155 332.5 308.784

4 Lydia Riggs FL 82.5kg 80.9 28 97.5 105 110 67.5 -72.5 -72.5 127.5 137.5 142.5 320 299.854

5 Bianca White GA 82.5kg 81.5 62 112.5 120 122.5 57.5 62.5 -65 110 122.5 -127.5 307.5 287.098 399.927

DQ Mari Saydal FL 82.5kg 80.1 54 -100 -100 -100 60 65 -67.5 112.5 120 -127.5 0 0 0

90kg Open

1 Landri Peden OH 90kg 85.3 36 170 -177.5 ------ 97.5 -102.5 -102.5 182.5 190 -202.5 457.5 417.936

2 Valeria Anderson LA 90kg 88.1 47 130 145 -150 87.5 -100 100 182.5 -205 -205 427.5 384.775 416.327

3 Jean Humphrey AL 90kg 87.2 43 137.5 -142.5 -145 72.5 77.5 82.5 160 172.5 -182.5 392.5 354.925 365.928

4 Danielle Valentine MI 90kg 87.4 44 122.5 130 135 62.5 67.5 -70 137.5 145 150 352.5 318.421 332.113

SHW Open

1 Christie Hoffmeyer AL SHW 119.1 30 190 202.5 -210 100 105 110 -232.5 242.5 250 562.5 452.3

2 Katilyn Labove LA SHW 116.6 29 182.5 192.5 200 95 100 -102.5 195 207.5 -217.5 507.5 410.628

3 Taylor Castille LA SHW 156.2 18 182.5 -195 200 90 97.5 -105 182.5 195 205 502.5 387.214

4 Sarah Webb TX SHW 108.7 31 155 162.5 170 97.5 105 -107.5 170 182.5 -190 457.5 378.65

5 Katie Sprague FL SHW 135 30 145 155 167.5 82.5 92.5 -100 147.5 165 172.5 432.5 337.537

6 Taylor Hurt VA SHW 90.3 24 -137.5 137.5 145 65 70 75 142.5 150 165 385 342.733

7 Danielle Levesque OH SHW 173.4 31 112.5 122.5 130 95 105 -115 137.5 -147.5 -147.5 372.5 292.212

8 Marissa Overstreet AL SHW 159.3 16 -125 135 142.5 52.5 62.5 65 127.5 150 157.5 365 281.568

9 Heather Racine IN SHW 125.4 36 115 122.5 132.5 67.5 72.5 77.5 140 150 -155 360 285.494

10 Mallory Hutchison FL SHW 97.5 18 95 107.5 120 60 67.5 -72.5 140 152.5 -160 340 293.056

Women Raw  Powerlifting Master

48kg Master 40-44

1 Joni Craft AL 48kg 46.6 43 72.5 75 -77.5 50 52.5 -55 -92.5 92.5 -100 220 290.156 299.151

52kg Master 55-59

1 Margie Haddon TX 52kg 51.4 59 85 92 93.5 51 -52 52 110.5 114.5 115.5 261 320.719 421.746

(97.5) (53) (117.5)
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56kg Master 40-44

1 Tanisha Cabrera FL 56kg 53.4 41 102.5 107.5 110 60 -62.5 -62.5 120 125 -127.5 295 353.052 356.583

56kg Master 45-49

1 Tonya Turlington VA 56kg 54.2 49 82.5 -87.5 87.5 47.5 -50 -50 120 125 -127.5 260 308.034 342.842

56kg Master 50-54

1 Patricia Duboise GA 56kg 54.7 54 77.5 -85 85 57.5 60 62.5 125 132.5 -137.5 280 329.681 396.936

60kg Master 50-54

1 Tara Kittrell AR 60kg 58.8 51 87.5 95 97.5 52.5 55 -57.5 117.5 127.5 137.5 290 325.633 373.501

2 Monica Gillespie MO 60kg 58.5 54 -92.5 92.5 -102.5 -47.5 47.5 50 -110 -110 110 252.5 284.457 342.486

60kg Master 55-59

1 Karan Sanford-Taylor GA 60kg 59.6 55 92.5 95 102.5 55 60 -65 120 130 137.5 300 333.974 409.118

67.5kg Master 40-44

1 Emily Lilly NC 67.5kg 66.8 42 -147.5 147.5 155 100 -105 -105 145 150 155 410 425.847 434.364

2 Heidi Dehnel AL 67.5kg 64.9 40 115 120 122.5 67.5 72.5 -77.5 145 -157.5 -157.5 340 359.191 359.191

67.5kg Master 65-69

1 Marsha Stanton FL 67.5kg 64.4 67 -55 -55 55 35 40 42.5 75 90 92.5 190 201.654 311.151

75kg Master 45-49

1 Alisa Snyder NY 75kg 74.2 46 115 125 -136 85 90 95 155 170 -177.5 390 382.02 407.997

2 Evelyn Mcswain AL 75kg 74.2 49 92.5 97.5 102.5 47.5 52.5 -57.5 117.5 -127.5 130 285 279.168 310.714

75kg Master 50-54

1 Tracy Sparks AL 75kg 74.6 52 100 107.5 -110 57.5 62.5 -65 135 142.5 -150 312.5 305.231 355.594

2 Danielle Skelly OH 75kg 73 52 82.5 87.5 -92.5 50 -55 -57.5 92.5 100 -102.5 237.5 234.687 273.41

75kg Master 55-59

1 Sherri Peppo LA 75kg 70 58 85 97.5 -100 50 -57.5 -57.5 120 130 133 280.5 283.657 366.201

75kg Master 60-64

1 Aven Malec OH 75kg 73.1 62 75 77.5 80 45 47.5 -50 102.5 107.5 -117.5 235 232.044 323.238

82.5kg Master 50-54

DQ Mari Saydal FL 82.5kg 80.1 54 -100 -100 -100 60 65 -67.5 112.5 120 -127.5 0 0 0

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 Bianca White GA 82.5kg 81.5 62 112.5 120 122.5 57.5 62.5 -65 110 122.5 -127.5 307.5 287.098 399.927
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90kg Master 40-44

1 Sandy Wentzel FL 90kg 88.6 43 140 147.5 -153 75 82.5 -85 172.5 185 190 420 377.062 388.751

2 Jean Humphrey AL 90kg 87.2 43 137.5 -142.5 -145 72.5 77.5 82.5 160 172.5 -182.5 392.5 354.925 365.928

3 Keli Hamman VA 90kg 88 43 142.5 147.5 -153.5 67.5 -70 70 160 170 -177.5 387.5 348.952 359.77

4 Danielle Valentine MI 90kg 87.4 44 122.5 130 135 62.5 67.5 -70 137.5 145 150 352.5 318.421 332.113

90kg Master 45-49

1 Valeria Anderson LA 90kg 88.1 47 130 145 -150 87.5 -100 100 182.5 -205 -205 427.5 384.775 416.327

90kg Master 50-54

1 Shari Langrall WV 90kg 87.6 50 112.5 117.5 -122.5 67.5 -72.5 72.5 155 163 167.5 357.5 322.602 364.54

(172.5)

SHW Master 40-44

1 Tiffany Runnels LA SHW 108.2 43 157.5 165 172.5 70 80 -87.5 157.5 167.5 177.5 430 356.456 367.506

SHW Master 45-49

1 Kimberley Featherstone FL SHW 95.9 49 112.5 120 -130 62.5 70 -77.5 137.5 150 -165 340 295.031 328.369

SHW Master 60-64

1 Debbie Fitkin IA SHW 102.6 64 -107.5 -112.5 112.5 57.5 -60 -60 115 120 125 295 249.281 361.457

(130)

Men Raw  Powerlifting Junior

67.5kg Jr 15-19

1 Kelly Jalkh AL 67.5kg 66.2 19 152.5 162.5 170 115 125 -132.5 205 220 -227.5 515 402.614

67.5kg Jr 20-23

1 Grant Stark IL 67.5kg 67.2 23 175 185 -190 130 -140 -140 220 237.5 -250 552.5 427.214

2 Jeffery Varnon AL 67.5kg 66.2 20 167.5 175 180 97.5 105 -110 230 240 -250 525 410.432

3 Brett Bartley KY 67.5kg 62.2 22 115 -120 -122.5 75 82.5 87.5 147.5 155 -160 357.5 293.119

DQ Kaleb Cobb FL 67.5kg 65.7 23 -147.5 -147.5 -147.5 ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ 0 0

75kg Jr 15-19

1 Liam Hannon PA 75kg 74.6 19 187.5 197.5 202.5 130 135 -137.5 217.5 230 -235 567.5 408.535

2 Chase Bell AL 75kg 73.3 19 190 210 -222.5 97.5 -107.5 -117.5 197.5 -227.5 250 557.5 405.948

3 Wes Channell AL 75kg 72.8 17 140 -150 -157.5 85 90 -92.5 145 157.5 -170 387.5 283.438
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75kg Jr 20-23

1 Ryan Dinh AL 75kg 74 21 185 197.5 205 102.5 -110 115 220 227.5 240 560 405.245

2 Andrew Ruiz LA 75kg 74.4 21 195 205 -212.5 100 107.5 -112.5 222.5 237.5 242.5 555 400.228

DQ Anthony Terry FL 75kg 71.8 20 -247.5 -262.5 -262.5 ------ -160 -160 ------ ------ ------ 0 0

82.5kg Jr 15-19

1 Dylan Davis FL 82.5kg 81.7 18 205 215 -217.5 120 127.5 132.5 227.5 242.5 -252.5 590 401.888

2 Chase Law AL 82.5kg 80.3 17 200 210 -215 125 132.5 137.5 165 180 185 532.5 366.376

3 Patrick Sengsiri AL 82.5kg 76.7 17 165 175 -180 100 115 ------ 207.5 217.5 -230 507.5 358.985

4 Dylan Houghton NC 82.5kg 80.4 19 147.5 152.5 157.5 -95 100 105 187.5 207.5 -212.5 470 323.138

5 Andrew Allen AL 82.5kg 79.9 17 137.5 147.5 -150 85 92.5 97.5 160 170 177.5 422.5 291.548

82.5kg Jr 20-23

1 Austin Ivie AL 82.5kg 81.3 21 217.5 -230 -230 125 130 -132.5 262.5 277.5 -285 625 426.933

2 Andrew Wilkerson AL 82.5kg 81.2 22 -205 205 220 132.5 137.5 -142.5 250 262.5 -272.5 620 423.819

3 Levi Johnson TX 82.5kg 79.2 20 185 192.5 200 125 130 135 225 235 245 580 402.329

4 Nathan Heburn FL 82.5kg 79.5 21 155 167.5 177.5 130 137.5 -142.5 210 220 -225 535 370.279

DQ Chase Harris MO 82.5kg 80.7 20 -220 -237.5 -237.5 -127.5 135 -137.5 257.5 272.5 282.5 0 0

90kg Jr 15-19

1 Lance Jelen OH 90kg 87.3 16 -217.5 235 -245 142.5 155 161 227.5 242.5 -252.5 638.5 419.373

2 Dalton Atchison AL 90kg 87.1 19 -217.5 217.5 -227.5 127.5 137.5 -142.5 222.5 -232.5 -232.5 577.5 379.765

3 Evan Joiner GA 90kg 89.3 19 180 195 ------ 95 -102.5 -105 225 240 -253 530 344.056

90kg Jr 20-23

1 Jake Gaston CA 90kg 90 23 195 210 217.5 125 130 137.5 227.5 -235 235 590 381.494

100kg Jr 15-19

1 Riley Lefcakis PA 100kg 99.6 16 192.5 197.5 205 102.5 107.5 112.5 220 232.5 247.5 565 348.372

2 Chris Holsonback AL 100kg 97.4 17 192.5 205 -217.5 107.5 -112.5 112.5 245 -265 -265 562.5 350.277

100kg Jr 20-23

1 Ben Jones GA 100kg 97 22 185 187.5 200 142.5 147.5 -152.5 247.5 255 265 612.5 382.121

2 Jack Menzl FL 100kg 98.4 22 177.5 182.5 190 122.5 130 -135 235 250 265 585 362.63

3 Andrew Curtis AL 100kg 96.8 21 -187.5 192.5 -205 120 -127.5 -127.5 212.5 227.5 -235 540 337.206

110kg Jr 15-19

1 Nathan Rackow AL 110kg 109.6 17 240 245 247.5 197.5 -200 200 240 242.5 -245 690 409.226
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110kg Jr 20-23

1 Tyler Williams FL 110kg 108.8 22 -267.5 280 287.5 167.5 175 -182.5 292.5 300 305 767.5 456.461

2 Dalton Brooks AL 110kg 109.1 21 237.5 -247.5 -247.5 152.5 157.5 -160 255 275 -280 670 398.055

125kg Jr 15-19

1 Spencer Bozeman AL 125kg 112.8 17 215 227.5 235 110 125 135 230 247.5 262.5 632.5 371.145

125kg Jr 20-23

1 Anthony Woodall GA 125kg 116.7 23 250 257.5 -262.5 210 -212.5 212.5 240 252.5 260 730 423.229

2 Nicholas Perry NC 125kg 118.8 22 257.5 277.5 290 147.5 -160 165 -245 245 265 720 414.896

3 Dillon Baker AL 125kg 124 22 210 220 230 155 -165 165 215 230 -245 625 355.127

140kg Jr 20-23

1 Ruben Perez AL 140kg 136.9 23 197.5 212.5 -220 -152.5 152.5 157.5 255 270 -285 640 352.965

SHW Jr 15-19

1 Jack Mckenzie MS SHW 157.5 19 230 260 275 165 185 195 275 305 320 790 419.364

SHW Jr 20-23

1 Brandan Liscano TX SHW 155.2 23 80 ------ ------ 220 -225 -225 240 245 252.5 552.5 294.429

Men Raw  Powerlifting Open

56kg Open

1 Scott Goins LA 56kg 55.5 60 -72.5 72.5 -77.5 52.5 55 -60 102.5 110 -115.5 237.5 214.269 287.121

60kg Open

1 Julio Zavala GA 60kg 59.7 29 170 180 -187.5 133 137.5 142.5 215 227.5 230.5 553 468.685

2 Tony Huynh FL 60kg 59.4 29 172.5 182.5 187.5 110 117.5 -125 200 212.5 -220 517.5 440.429

67.5kg Open

1 Grant Stark IL 67.5kg 67.2 23 175 185 -190 130 -140 -140 220 237.5 -250 552.5 427.214

2 Cole Lavergne LA 67.5kg 66.9 38 170 182.5 190 117.5 122.5 125 212.5 227.5 235 550 426.669

3 Bryan Gabbard FL 67.5kg 66.9 31 167.5 180 -190 105 115 122.5 210 225 237.5 540 418.911

4 Jeffery Varnon AL 67.5kg 66.2 20 167.5 175 180 97.5 105 -110 230 240 -250 525 410.432

5 Kelly Jalkh AL 67.5kg 66.2 19 152.5 162.5 170 115 125 -132.5 205 220 -227.5 515 402.614

6 Edward Coleman AL 67.5kg 67.2 27 170 -182.5 182.5 -115 115 -127.5 187.5 202.5 -210 500 386.619

7 Hunter Britton SC 67.5kg 66.3 29 127.5 137.5 142.5 97.5 102.5 105 167.5 180 187.5 435 339.694

8 Bill Britton SC 67.5kg 65.9 29 110 120 -137.5 90 95 -102.5 147.5 160 167.5 382.5 300.036

DQ Kaleb Cobb FL 67.5kg 65.7 23 -147.5 -147.5 -147.5 ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ 0 0
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75kg Open

1 Paul Ruiz AL 75kg 73 24 220 227.5 240 142.5 150 -160 267.5 -280 -280 657.5 480.058

2 Chris Lentini AL 75kg 74.5 45 215 -227.5 -227.5 160 170 -175 250 272.5 -277.5 657.5 473.733 499.789

3 Jason Haas-Christian AL 75kg 73.8 36 182.5 195 200 120 127.5 -132.5 227.5 245 -250 572.5 415.021

4 Liam Hannon PA 75kg 74.6 19 187.5 197.5 202.5 130 135 -137.5 217.5 230 -235 567.5 408.535

5 Jared Daigre LA 75kg 73.7 40 185 190 -195 120 -127.5 -127.5 250 -260 -260 560 406.318 406.318

6 Andrew Ruiz LA 75kg 74.4 21 195 205 -212.5 100 107.5 -112.5 222.5 237.5 242.5 555 400.228

7 Paul Stewart NC 75kg 74.1 23 167.5 177.5 -185 125 -132.5 -132.5 235 250 -257.5 552.5 399.468

8 Dalton Hyden KY 75kg 73.2 26 155 162.5 167.5 105 112.5 -115 205 220 -230 500 364.406

DQ Rafael Vallejo FL 75kg 73.9 44 192.5 197.5 -200 -120 122.5 -127.5 -247.5 -247.5 -247.5 0 0 0

82.5kg Open

1 Zac Denson AL 82.5kg 80.9 24 232.5 237.5 245 142.5 145 147.5 295 307.5 -312.5 700 479.533

2 Colton Grimm ID 82.5kg 80.6 25 205 215 227.5 132.5 140 -145 247.5 262.5 275 642.5 441.096

3 Austin Ivie AL 82.5kg 81.3 21 217.5 -230 -230 125 130 -132.5 262.5 277.5 -285 625 426.933

4 Mu Tsai Fang AL 82.5kg 81.4 37 180 190 197.5 135 142.5 -147.5 227.5 235 245 585 399.326

5 John Davis MS 82.5kg 81.4 25 185 195 205 125 132.5 137.5 215 217.5 240 582.5 397.619

6 Jeffrey Millwood AL 82.5kg 82.5 25 -205 210 -220 137.5 -150 -150 -215 217.5 -222.5 565 382.727

7 Philip Sullivan GA 82.5kg 80.5 50 167.5 180 187.5 130 135 -140 205 222.5 -230 545 374.431 423.107

8 Chase Law AL 82.5kg 80.3 17 200 210 -215 125 132.5 137.5 165 180 185 532.5 366.376

9 Patrick Sengsiri AL 82.5kg 76.7 17 165 175 -180 100 115 ------ 207.5 217.5 -230 507.5 358.985

10 Austin Salmi FL 82.5kg 78.6 24 -165 -165 165 112.5 120 -122.5 200 212.5 -230 497.5 346.679

11 Roger Kitchen Jr. AL 82.5kg 82.1 51 -170 170 -185 107.5 -110 110 197.5 207.5 212.5 492.5 334.538 383.716

12 Kenneth Williams AL 82.5kg 78.8 61 112.5 125 130 100 112.5 -115 -120 135 145 387.5 269.614 368.292

DQ Chase Harris MO 82.5kg 80.7 20 -220 -237.5 -237.5 -127.5 135 -137.5 257.5 272.5 282.5 0 0

90kg Open

1 Levi Duncan MO 90kg 87.8 27 260 270 277.5 160 -170 -170 300 315 -322.5 752.5 492.775

2 Ej Thomas TX 90kg 85.3 35 -220 225 -245 145 150 -152.5 272.5 290 -300 665 442.212

3 James Mcmillian LA 90kg 87.7 35 205 215 -222.5 162.5 170 -172.5 -265 265 -270 650 425.905

4 Ken Burns PA 90kg 89.4 30 200 217.5 227.5 160 -170 170 227.5 250 -257.5 647.5 420.093

5 Anthony Colangeli VA 90kg 89.1 32 205 -217.5 220 120 127.5 -132.5 250 260 -262.5 607.5 394.817

6 Randy Fry WI 90kg 87.7 45 187.5 195 -200 155 ------ ------ 205 -225 230 580 380.039 400.941

7 Dalton Atchison AL 90kg 87.1 19 -217.5 217.5 -227.5 127.5 137.5 -142.5 222.5 -232.5 -232.5 577.5 379.765

8 Caleb Thomas MS 90kg 88.2 27 182.5 192.5 200 115 122.5 -130 225 235 -240 557.5 364.218

9 Dustin Haraway AL 90kg 87.3 27 170 185 -192.5 117.5 125 135 185 210 217.5 537.5 353.035

10 Everett Simmons TN 90kg 85.8 27 165 -175 -175 122.5 130 -137.5 192.5 200 207.5 502.5 333.1

DQ Lamar Rhodes AL 90kg 85.6 35 -272.5 -272.5 -272.5 160 170 172.5 317.5 ------ ------ 0 0

DQ Alex Brooks AL 90kg 88.4 30 235 -237.5 -237.5 162.5 -167.5 -167.5 -250 -250 -250 0 0
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Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3
Total Kg

Dots 

Total

McC 

Total

100kg Open

1 Jeffery Lawrence AL 100kg 97.2 27 235 255 -272.5 165 185 -192.5 312.5 342.5 352.5 792.5 493.958

2 Cody Large LA 100kg 99.3 35 245 260 272.5 152.5 162.5 170 265 282.5 292.5 735 453.789

3 Garret Holland AL 100kg 97.2 28 237.5 -250 -257.5 142.5 150 -160 285 297.5 -307.5 685 426.955

4 Jeff Ray AL 100kg 98.9 55 217.5 232.5 240 152.5 160 -165.5 267.5 280 -285 680 420.576 515.206

5 Joel Bowers IN 100kg 98.4 45 235 242.5 -250 155 158 -160 237.5 250 -252.5 650.5 403.232 425.41

6 Evan Miller MO 100kg 99.2 26 230 -235 ------ 145 -150 150 257.5 -272.5 ------ 637.5 393.766

7 Caleb Smith FL 100kg 97.4 30 225 235 -242.5 127.5 -132.5 -132.5 272.5 -290 -290 635 395.424

8 Eric Levy GA 100kg 99.6 48 210 -225 -225 120 125 -127.5 260 -272.5 -272.5 595 366.87 402.456

9 Marcus Wilson AL 100kg 97.4 30 167.5 172.5 182.5 137.5 -150 155 215 227.5 235 572.5 356.504

10 Zachery Benford FL 100kg 98.1 28 165 180 190 140 147.5 155 195 212.5 227.5 572.5 355.363

11 Chris Holsonback AL 100kg 97.4 17 192.5 205 -217.5 107.5 -112.5 112.5 245 -265 -265 562.5 350.277

110kg Open

1 Marshall Harmon TX 110kg 108.5 27 300 315 325 190 200 207.5 262.5 277.5 292.5 825 491.178

2 Otto Dobretsberger TX 110kg 108 36 255 272.5 285 190 213 217.5 295 320 -330 822.5 490.561

3 Cardell Oliver GA 110kg 105.6 43 272.5 -300 -320 182.5 190 -195 325 -337.5 -337.5 787.5 473.854 488.543

4 Lamar Holmes LA 110kg 108 30 -272.5 -275 275 175 182.5 187.5 310 320 325 787.5 469.686

5 Mason Ducote LA 110kg 107.3 25 272.5 285 -292.5 187.5 -197.5 -197.5 -292.5 295 ------ 767.5 458.916

6 Tyler Williams FL 110kg 108.8 22 -267.5 280 287.5 167.5 175 -182.5 292.5 300 305 767.5 456.461

7 Millard Peacock AL 110kg 107.5 45 220 235 -237.5 185 -192.5 -195 277.5 -287.5 -287.5 697.5 416.758 439.679

8 "Randy" Warren Parker AL 110kg 108.3 25 250 -262.5 -267.5 172.5 -185 ------ 255 265 -277.5 687.5 409.605

9 Bill Wyatt AR 110kg 105.8 54 225 232.5 240 142.5 150 -155 -275 287.5 -300 677.5 407.357 490.458

10 Bryant Wood AL 110kg 105.1 28 207.5 220 225 -152.5 160 165 260 272.5 280 670 403.92

11 Jeromie Goggin FL 110kg 104.2 40 270 -275 282.5 120 132.5 -142.5 227.5 240 245 660 399.279 399.279

12 Ruben Vigil Ii CO 110kg 107.1 45 225 232.5 240 145 150 152.5 252.5 267.5 -275 660 394.925 416.646

13 Jacob Clayton FL 110kg 109.1 29 190 200 -215 127.5 -147.5 ------ 220 250 272.5 600 356.467

125kg Open

1 Wes Murray FL 125kg 124 29 272.5 287.5 297.5 182.5 195 202.5 305 315 320 820 465.926

2 Christian Barham VA 125kg 122.4 28 272.5 290 307.5 145 160 172.5 275 300 312.5 792.5 452.186

3 Jonathan Pritchett GA 125kg 117.4 27 237.5 260 -270 152.5 162.5 -175 260 285 -295 707.5 409.34

4 Edgar Ramirez AL 125kg 123.2 24 252.5 265 -272.5 152.5 -160 160 252.5 272.5 -295 697.5 397.144

5 Sean Smith VA 125kg 120.1 26 245 255 -262.5 185 -190 -192.5 255 -272.5 -272.5 695 399.032

6 Bo Thompson VA 125kg 121.1 39 250 265 -285 155 -167.5 -167.5 250 260 272.5 692.5 396.508

7 William Jackson AL 125kg 113 27 215 227.5 -237.5 137.5 145 152.5 260 277.5 287.5 667.5 391.431

8 Spencer Bozeman AL 125kg 112.8 17 215 227.5 235 110 125 135 230 247.5 262.5 632.5 371.145

9 Alexander Sorenson AL 125kg 124 26 215 227.5 -232.5 117.5 127.5 -135 217.5 227.5 237.5 592.5 336.66
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Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3
Total Kg

Dots 

Total

McC 

Total

140kg Open

1 Anthony Foster AL 140kg 132 29 287.5 302.5 -322.5 182.5 187.5 ------ 287.5 307.5 -317.5 797.5 444.519

2 Curtis Hechler MO 140kg 135.3 25 265 275 -282.5 152.5 160 -167.5 265 280 292.5 727.5 402.581

DQ Chuck Bell IN 140kg 132.6 49 -175 175 -185 -165 -165 ------ ------ ------ ------ 0 0 0

SHW Open

1 Trey Roberson AL SHW 147.5 25 310 320 325 237.5 242.5 247.5 310 325 332.5 905 488.882

2 Jihan Garland VA SHW 147.9 32 -285 285 305 200 217.5 ------ 317.5 -332.5 332.5 855 461.534

3 John Newby FL SHW 142.5 41 -310 310 -322.5 225 -235 -235 252.5 -267.5 267.5 802.5 437.622 441.998

4 Jack Mckenzie MS SHW 157.5 19 230 260 275 165 185 195 275 305 320 790 419.364

5 David Perry NC SHW 152.2 40 295 320 -325 200 210 -222.5 240 -250 -250 770 412.467 412.467

Men Raw  Powerlifting Master

56kg Master 60-64

1 Scott Goins LA 56kg 55.5 60 -72.5 72.5 -77.5 52.5 55 -60 102.5 110 -115.5 237.5 214.269 287.121

67.5kg Master 50-54

1 Keith Derr VA 67.5kg 66.7 51 120 130 137.5 82.5 90 -92.5 165 175 182.5 410 318.759 365.617

75kg Master 40-44

1 Jared Daigre LA 75kg 73.7 40 185 190 -195 120 -127.5 -127.5 250 -260 -260 560 406.318 406.318

DQ Rafael Vallejo FL 75kg 73.9 44 192.5 197.5 -200 -120 122.5 -127.5 -247.5 -247.5 -247.5 0 0 0

75kg Master 45-49

1 Chris Lentini AL 75kg 74.5 45 215 -227.5 -227.5 160 170 -175 250 272.5 -277.5 657.5 473.733 499.789

82.5kg Master 50-54

1 Philip Sullivan GA 82.5kg 80.5 50 167.5 180 187.5 130 135 -140 205 222.5 -230 545 374.431 423.107

2 Roger Kitchen Jr. AL 82.5kg 82.1 51 -170 170 -185 107.5 -110 110 197.5 207.5 212.5 492.5 334.538 383.716

3 George Linder OH 82.5kg 79.9 53 142.5 -150 150 100 105 107.5 185 192.5 197.5 455 313.975 371.747

82.5kg Master 55-59

1 Kenneth Lett MS 82.5kg 80.9 59 -152.5 -152.5 152.5 120 125 127.5 165 170 -175 450 308.271 405.376

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 Kenneth Williams AL 82.5kg 78.8 61 112.5 125 130 100 112.5 -115 -120 135 145 387.5 269.614 368.292

DQ Michael Morgan KY 82.5kg 79.8 60 -122.5 ------ ------ 102.5 107.5 -110 170 175 -180 0 0 0

82.5kg Master 75-79

1 Al Eike MS 82.5kg 80.2 78 97.5 107.5 112.5 45 ------ ------ 112.5 125 145 302.5 208.282 408.44
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Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3
Total Kg

Dots 
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90kg Master 45-49

1 Randy Fry WI 90kg 87.7 45 187.5 195 -200 155 ------ ------ 205 -225 230 580 380.039 400.941

90kg Master 50-54

1 Gianni Iadanza LA 90kg 89.2 51 165 180 -185 80 -85 ------ 165 177.5 200 460 298.785 342.706

90kg Master 55-59

1 Jason Borries MS 90kg 89.3 59 165 -182.5 -182.5 137.5 -142.5 142.5 182.5 195 205 512.5 332.695 437.494

2 James Poghen Ii OH 90kg 85.5 56 157.5 167.5 -175 100 -112.5 120 175 190 197.5 485 322.107 401.345

100kg Master 40-44

1 Brandon Tedder SC 100kg 97.3 41 195 205 217.5 142.5 155 -165 230 235 250 622.5 387.819 391.697

100kg Master 45-49

1 Joel Bowers IN 100kg 98.4 45 235 242.5 -250 155 158 -160 237.5 250 -252.5 650.5 403.232 425.41

2 Eric Levy GA 100kg 99.6 48 210 -225 -225 120 125 -127.5 260 -272.5 -272.5 595 366.87 402.456

100kg Master 50-54

1 Grant Garner TX 100kg 93.5 52 160 -170 -170 147.5 -156.5 -156.5 185 195 -205 502.5 318.896 371.514

2 Ricco Impastato LA 100kg 99.7 51 165 185 ------ 105 110 115 170 -195 -195 470 289.67 332.251

100kg Master 55-59

1 Jeff Ray AL 100kg 98.9 55 217.5 232.5 240 152.5 160 -165.5 267.5 280 -285 680 420.576 515.206

100kg Master 65-69

DQ Jimmy Smith AL 100kg 91 68 -105 -110 -125 95 -107.5 -107.5 -165 165 -182.5 0 0 0

100kg Master 70-74

1 Larry Soderberg IA 100kg 93.6 71 152.5 160 ------ 150 -155 ------ -177.5 177.5 187.5 497.5 315.562 530.46

110kg Master 40-44

1 Cardell Oliver GA 110kg 105.6 43 272.5 -300 -320 182.5 190 -195 325 -337.5 -337.5 787.5 473.854 488.543

2 Jeromie Goggin FL 110kg 104.2 40 270 -275 282.5 120 132.5 -142.5 227.5 240 245 660 399.279 399.279

3 Jeremy Grimm IA 110kg 108 41 215 235 240 160 -170 170 247.5 -265 -265 657.5 392.151 396.072

110kg Master 45-49

1 Millard Peacock AL 110kg 107.5 45 220 235 -237.5 185 -192.5 -195 277.5 -287.5 -287.5 697.5 416.758 439.679

2 Ruben Vigil Ii CO 110kg 107.1 45 225 232.5 240 145 150 152.5 252.5 267.5 -275 660 394.925 416.646

3 Robert Morrow AL 110kg 101.7 48 -165 165 -175 117.5 122.5 ------ 205 225 -232.5 512.5 313.186 343.565
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Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3
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Dots 
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110kg Master 50-54

1 Bill Wyatt AR 110kg 105.8 54 225 232.5 240 142.5 150 -155 -275 287.5 -300 677.5 407.357 490.458

2 Anthony Ford AL 110kg 107.6 52 185 205 220 185 195 200 -230 230 252.5 672.5 401.675 467.951

110kg Master 75-79

1 Henry Henington MS 110kg 102.6 79 102.5 -110 -110 87.5 -93.5 -100 127.5 137.5 140 330 200.917 402.839

125kg Master 45-49

1 Chris Bearb LA 125kg 122.8 48 255 265 -275 132.5 137.5 142.5 230 245 260.5 668 380.746 417.678

2 Eric Boone IA 125kg 114.4 45 215 232.5 -237.5 -137.5 137.5 -147.5 225 237.5 -240 607.5 354.676 374.183

140kg Master 45-49

DQ Chuck Bell IN 140kg 132.6 49 -175 175 -185 -165 -165 ------ ------ ------ ------ 0 0 0

140kg Master 50-54

1 Michael Lloyd GA 140kg 135.6 54 170 185 187.5 150 -160 ------ 190 -200 205 542.5 300.014 361.217

SHW Master 40-44

1 John Newby FL SHW 142.5 41 -310 310 -322.5 225 -235 -235 252.5 -267.5 267.5 802.5 437.622 441.998

2 David Perry NC SHW 152.2 40 295 320 -325 200 210 -222.5 240 -250 -250 770 412.467 412.467

Women Classic Raw  Powerlifting Junior

67.5kg Jr 20-23

1 Hannah Duda MO 67.5kg 65 21 150 160 165 65 70 -75 170 175 180 415 438.023

(185)

75kg Jr 20-23

1 Roshni Anderson WA 75kg 72.9 23 115 -130 130 60 70 -75 125 135 142.5 342.5 338.694

Women Classic Raw  Powerlifting Open

52kg Open

1 Dawn Harvey IN 52kg 51.1 41 100 107.5 -112.5 55 -57.5 -57.5 115 122.5 127.5 290 357.821 361.399

2 Buffy Coleman AR 52kg 51.2 30 97.5 -100 -100 65 -67.5 -67.5 -125 125 -140 287.5 354.25

75kg Open

1 Monica New LA 75kg 70.2 39 125 137.5 -145 55 57.5 -60 132.5 145 150 345 348.326

2 Roshni Anderson WA 75kg 72.9 23 115 -130 130 60 70 -75 125 135 142.5 342.5 338.694

3 Jennifer Schwardt IL 75kg 74.3 43 -115 115 -122.5 -57.5 60 -65 127.5 135 140 315 308.333 317.891

90kg Open

1 Brooke Hider OH 90kg 88.4 44 162.5 176 -177.5 98 -105.5 105.5 168 177.5 -184 459 412.494 430.231
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Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3
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SHW Open

1 Milena Schaefer GA SHW 120.4 30 -200 -207.5 207.5 105 -110 110 200 212.5 -217.5 530 424.859

2 Yejide Kincaid AR SHW 138.1 28 140 -152.5 -165 72.5 80 -85 155 167.5 182.5 402.5 312.911

Women Classic Raw  Powerlifting Master

52kg Master 40-44

1 Dawn Harvey IN 52kg 51.1 41 100 107.5 -112.5 55 -57.5 -57.5 115 122.5 127.5 290 357.821 361.399

52kg Master 60-64

1 Kim Townsel AL 52kg 51.1 62 30 32.5 35 32.5 37.5 -42.5 75 80 -85 152.5 188.164 262.113

60kg Master 55-59

1 Carolyn Harris AL 60kg 59.8 57 87.5 95 100 45 52.5 -55 120 130 -135 282.5 313.825 397.931

75kg Master 40-44

1 Jennifer Schwardt IL 75kg 74.3 43 -115 115 -122.5 -57.5 60 -65 127.5 135 140 315 308.333 317.891

75kg Master 60-64

1 Felecia Almy FL 75kg 73.5 62 80 87.5 -92.5 57.5 67.5 70 100 115 125 282.5 278.128 387.432

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 Kimberly Smith AL 82.5kg 80.8 61 72.5 -80 80 37.5 -42.5 -42.5 82.5 90 105 222.5 208.619 284.974

90kg Master 40-44

1 Brooke Hider OH 90kg 88.4 44 162.5 176 -177.5 98 -105.5 105.5 168 177.5 -184 459 412.494 430.231

Men Classic Raw  Powerlifting Junior

100kg Jr 20-23

1 Michael Coalla GA 100kg 96.9 23 -265 272.5 -285 140 150 160 265 -282.5 -282.5 697.5 435.354

125kg Jr 20-23

1 Lance Pickett AL 125kg 124 23 260 275 280 170 -182.5 -182.5 230 252.5 260 710 403.424

Men Classic Raw  Powerlifting Open

75kg Open

1 Avery Vodanovich LA 75kg 74.9 27 210 -222.5 -222.5 -147.5 152.5 -160 192.5 -210 -210 555 398.509

82.5kg Open

DQ Angelo Riley NC 82.5kg 82.2 28 -202.5 -202.5 -205 125 135 -142.5 187.5 195 215 0 0
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90kg Open

1 Steven Luminais LA 90kg 88.5 32 207.5 215 -220 130 140 -142.5 225 235 245 600 391.296

2 Garrett Hale TX 90kg 88.5 26 180 -190 -190 122.5 125 -130 222.5 230 235 540 352.167

3 Bobby Brown AL 90kg 89.4 39 160 175 ------ 147.5 -162.5 -162.5 165 187.5 200 522.5 338.994

125kg Open

DQ Marrius Garth AL 125kg 118.8 46 -265 -265 -275 ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ 0 0 0

140kg Open

1 Cedrick Pendleton AL 140kg 137 33 242.5 260 -272.5 175 187.5 -195 220 235 247.5 695 383.217

SHW Open

DQ Seth Coker MS SHW 144.4 35 ------ -220 -220 175 -187.5 -190 237.5 -250 -255 0 0

Men Classic Raw  Powerlifting Master

75kg Master 45-49

1 Rob Engelman NC 75kg 74.2 49 155 167.5 175 115 120 -122.5 182.5 192.5 -200.5 487.5 352.164 391.958

75kg Master 60-64

1 David Webb AL 75kg 74.5 64 -125 125 130 105 107.5 -109.5 165 170 172.5 410 295.408 428.342

82.5kg Master 60-64

DQ Ronny Poag AL 82.5kg 80.7 62 -125 -125 -125 115 117.5 -120 165 167.5 172.5 0 0 0

90kg Master 40-44

1 Matt Norman GA 90kg 87.1 42 192.5 200 217.5 115 125 -132.5 232.5 255 263 605.5 398.178 406.142

2 Jessie Lindsey AL 90kg 87.1 42 187.5 200 215 125 137.5 -142.5 192.5 210 -227.5 562.5 369.901 377.299

100kg Master 50-54

1 Omar Foreman NC 100kg 98.4 51 175 185 -197.5 150 157.5 -170 205 220 225.5 568 352.092 403.85

100kg Master 55-59

1 Paul Beck FL 100kg 97.8 57 147.5 155 -165 130 132.5 135 147.5 152.5 160 450 279.707 354.668

100kg Master 60-64

1 John Hare TX 100kg 90.4 60 195 215 230.5 145 160 165 220 237.5 245 640.5 413.227 553.724

110kg Master 65-69

1 Peter Pauline GA 110kg 109.3 66 140 -160 -160 -110 110 -117.5 220 245 -250 495 293.881 444.054
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110kg Master 75-79

1 William Farrell OK 110kg 100.6 76 100 125 -137.5 -80 -90 90 168 178 -182.5 393 241.275 452.631

(91)

125kg Master 45-49

DQ Marrius Garth AL 125kg 118.8 46 -265 -265 -275 ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ 0 0 0

140kg Master 40-44

1 David Mccartney TX 140kg 140 43 225 232.5 240 170 -175 -175 270 277.5 -282.5 687.5 376.764 388.443

Men Single Ply Powerlifting Junior

82.5kg Jr 15-19

1 Mason Grogan MS 82.5kg 79.3 17 200 220 -227.5 100 107.5 115 245 255 -272.5 590 408.957

125kg Jr 20-23

1 Jonathan Gray MS 125kg 117.2 21 265 275 285 150 -162.5 -162.5 250 -260 -260 685 396.555

Men Single Ply Powerlifting Open

75kg Open

1 Joseph Hwang GA 75kg 74.5 32 240 260 278 130 160 -170.5 242.5 -257.5 260 698 502.914

82.5kg Open

1 Chase Callahan GA 82.5kg 80.2 26 242.5 252.5 -257.5 137.5 142.5 147.5 -265 265 -277.5 665 457.875

2 Mason Grogan MS 82.5kg 79.3 17 200 220 -227.5 100 107.5 115 245 255 -272.5 590 408.957

90kg Open

1 Bryan Schermerhorn WA 90kg 87.8 29 220 232.5 237.5 150 155 -157.5 250 -260 -260 642.5 420.741

100kg Open

1 Hardeep Chauhan WA 100kg 98.5 46 -190 -190 190 115 125 130 190 210 220 540 334.585 357.337

125kg Open

DQ Joshua Porter GA 125kg 118.9 42 325 335 345 -235 -235 -235 272.5 285 -290 0 0 0

SHW Open

DQ Joshua De Leon SC SHW 154.2 28 ------ 365 -387.5 -280 -280 -280 ------ ------ ------ 0 0

Men Single Ply Powerlifting Master

100kg Master 45-49

1 Hardeep Chauhan WA 100kg 98.5 46 -190 -190 190 115 125 130 190 210 220 540 334.585 357.337
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100kg Master 65-69

1 Ken Jones AL 100kg 99 65 145 -177.5 -177.5 92.5 95 97.5 -177.5 177.5 -210 420 259.652 384.285

125kg Master 40-44

DQ Joshua Porter GA 125kg 118.9 42 325 335 345 -235 -235 -235 272.5 285 -290 0 0 0

Men Multi Ply Powerlifting Master

82.5kg Master 65-69

1 Larry Tilley FL 82.5kg 80.2 69 25 ------ ------ 25 ------ ------ 147.5 160 172.5 222.5 153.199 246.65

Women Raw  Bench Only Junior

48kg Jr 20-23

1 Kayla Smith GA 48kg 45.6 23 50 52.5 -55 52.5 70.374

52kg Jr 20-23

1 Briana Negron FL 52kg 51.9 22 70 -75 -75 70 85.437

56kg Jr 13-15

1 Lorin Ames NC 56kg 52.8 14 40 42.5 -47.5 42.5 51.259

Women Raw  Bench Only Open

48kg Open

1 Kayla Smith GA 48kg 45.6 23 50 52.5 -55 52.5 70.374

52kg Open

1 Briana Negron FL 52kg 51.9 22 70 -75 -75 70 85.437

2 Margie Haddon TX 52kg 51.4 59 51 -52 52 52 63.898 84.026

(53)

67.5kg Open

1 Emily Lilly NC 67.5kg 66.8 42 100 -105 -105 100 103.865 105.942

75kg Open

1 Monica New LA 75kg 70.2 39 55 57.5 -60 57.5 58.054

2 Danielle Skelly OH 75kg 73 52 50 -55 -57.5 50 49.408 57.56

90kg Open

1 Jennifer Nash AL 90kg 86.8 43 100 102.5 107.5 107.5 97.414 100.433

(110)

2 Valeria Anderson LA 90kg 88.1 47 87.5 -100 100 100 90.006 97.386
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SHW Open

1 Shannon Ponthier LA SHW 121.4 41 112.5 -117.5 -117.5 112.5 89.976 90.876

2 Katie Sprague FL SHW 135 30 82.5 92.5 -100 92.5 72.19

3 Heather Racine IN SHW 125.4 36 67.5 72.5 77.5 77.5 61.461

4 Taylor Hurt VA SHW 90.3 24 65 70 75 75 66.766

Women Raw  Bench Only Master

52kg Master 55-59

1 Margie Haddon TX 52kg 51.4 59 51 -52 52 52 63.898 84.026

(53)

60kg Master 50-54

1 Monica Gillespie MO 60kg 58.5 54 -47.5 47.5 50 50 56.328 67.819

67.5kg Master 40-44

1 Emily Lilly NC 67.5kg 66.8 42 100 -105 -105 100 103.865 105.942

75kg Master 50-54

1 Danielle Skelly OH 75kg 73 52 50 -55 -57.5 50 49.408 57.56

75kg Master 55-59

1 Sherri Peppo LA 75kg 70 58 50 -57.5 -57.5 50 50.563 65.277

75kg Master 70-74

1 Priscilla Morgan KY 75kg 72.5 70 45 47.5 50 50 49.592 81.579

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 Colleen Beck FL 82.5kg 75.5 61 57.5 60 62.5 62.5 60.661 82.863

90kg Master 40-44

1 Jennifer Nash AL 90kg 86.8 43 100 102.5 107.5 107.5 97.414 100.433

(110)

2 Keli Hamman VA 90kg 88 43 67.5 -70 70 70 63.036 64.991

90kg Master 45-49

1 Valeria Anderson LA 90kg 88.1 47 87.5 -100 100 100 90.006 97.386

90kg Master 50-54

1 Shari Langrall WV 90kg 87.6 50 67.5 -72.5 72.5 72.5 65.423 73.928

SHW Master 40-44

1 Shannon Ponthier LA SHW 121.4 41 112.5 -117.5 -117.5 112.5 89.976 90.876
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Men Raw  Bench Only Junior

60kg Jr 20-23

1 Lucas House IA 60kg 59.4 21 112.5 121 128 128 108.937

82.5kg Jr 15-19

1 Chase Law AL 82.5kg 80.3 17 125 132.5 137.5 137.5 94.604

125kg Jr 20-23

1 Anthony Woodall GA 125kg 116.7 23 210 -212.5 212.5 212.5 123.2

SHW Jr 20-23

1 Brandan Liscano TX SHW 155.2 23 220 -225 -225 220 117.239

Men Raw  Bench Only Open

60kg Open

1 Julio Zavala GA 60kg 59.7 29 133 137.5 142.5 142.5 120.773

2 Lucas House IA 60kg 59.4 21 112.5 121 128 128 108.937

67.5kg Open

1 Bill Britton SC 67.5kg 65.9 29 90 95 -102.5 95 74.519

82.5kg Open

1 Chase Law AL 82.5kg 80.3 17 125 132.5 137.5 137.5 94.604

2 Dan Keating VA 82.5kg 80.7 51 125 127.5 135 135 92.615 106.229

3 Angelo Riley NC 82.5kg 82.2 28 125 135 -142.5 135 91.637

4 Gerald Smith FL 82.5kg 79 66 110 117.5 122.5 122.5 85.103 128.591

(125)

90kg Open

1 James Mcmillian LA 90kg 87.7 35 162.5 170 -172.5 170 111.391

2 Randy Fry WI 90kg 87.7 45 155 ------ ------ 155 101.562 107.148

3 Bobby Brown AL 90kg 89.4 39 147.5 -162.5 -162.5 147.5 95.697

4 Steven Luminais LA 90kg 88.5 32 130 140 -142.5 140 91.303

110kg Open

1 Millard Peacock AL 110kg 107.5 45 185 -192.5 -195 185 110.538 116.617

2 Bill Wyatt AR 110kg 105.8 54 142.5 150 -155 150 90.19 108.588

125kg Open

1 Wes Murray FL 125kg 124 29 182.5 195 202.5 202.5 115.061

2 Sean Smith VA 125kg 120.1 26 185 -190 -192.5 185 106.217
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140kg Open

DQ Chuck Bell IN 140kg 132.6 49 -165 -165 ------ 0 0 0

SHW Open

1 "ER" Eddie Hunt Jr AL SHW 170.1 40 -240 -240 250 250 130.079 130.079

2 Timothy Mathews Jr MS SHW 143.4 28 235 -242.5 242.5 242.5 132.011

3 David Perry NC SHW 152.2 40 200 210 -222.5 210 112.491 112.491

4 Seth Coker MS SHW 144.4 35 175 -187.5 -190 175 95.084

Men Raw  Bench Only Master

67.5kg Master 50-54

1 Keith Derr VA 67.5kg 66.7 51 82.5 90 -92.5 90 69.971 80.257

67.5kg Master 55-59

1 Oscar Chica 67.5kg 67.2 57 100 -108 -108 100 77.324 98.047

67.5kg Master 80+

1 Len Bryson AL 67.5kg 66 82 65 -70 70 70 54.847 117.537

75kg Master 45-49

1 Rob Engelman NC 75kg 74.2 49 115 120 -122.5 120 86.686 96.482

75kg Master 60-64

1 David Patterson LA 75kg 73.9 60 120.5 -125 125 125 90.536 121.318

82.5kg Master 50-54

1 Dan Keating VA 82.5kg 80.7 51 125 127.5 135 135 92.615 106.229

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 Michael Morgan KY 82.5kg 79.8 60 102.5 107.5 -110 107.5 74.236 99.476

82.5kg Master 65-69

1 Gerald Smith FL 82.5kg 79 66 110 117.5 122.5 122.5 85.103 128.591

(125)

90kg Master 45-49

1 Randy Fry WI 90kg 87.7 45 155 ------ ------ 155 101.562 107.148

90kg Master 55-59

1 James Poghen Ii OH 90kg 85.5 56 100 -112.5 120 120 79.697 99.302
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100kg Master 40-44

1 Brandon Tedder SC 100kg 97.3 41 142.5 155 -165 155 96.565 97.531

100kg Master 50-54

1 Omar Foreman NC 100kg 98.4 51 150 157.5 -170 157.5 97.631 111.983

2 Grant Garner TX 100kg 93.5 52 147.5 -156.5 -156.5 147.5 93.606 109.051

100kg Master 60-64

1 John Hare TX 100kg 90.4 60 145 160 165 165 106.452 142.646

100kg Master 65-69

1 Jimmy Smith AL 100kg 91 68 95 -107.5 -107.5 95 61.089 96.276

100kg Master 70-74

1 William Nadzak TX 100kg 99.6 72 145 150 152.5 152.5 94.03 161.543

2 Larry Soderberg IA 100kg 93.6 71 150 -155 ------ 150 95.144 159.938

110kg Master 40-44

1 Jeremy Grimm IA 110kg 108 41 160 -170 170 170 101.393 102.407

110kg Master 45-49

1 Millard Peacock AL 110kg 107.5 45 185 -192.5 -195 185 110.538 116.617

2 Robert Morrow AL 110kg 101.7 48 117.5 122.5 ------ 122.5 74.859 82.12

110kg Master 50-54

1 Anthony Ford AL 110kg 107.6 52 185 195 200 200 119.457 139.168

2 Bill Wyatt AR 110kg 105.8 54 142.5 150 -155 150 90.19 108.588

110kg Master 55-59

1 Kenneth Horner VA 110kg 105.3 58 130 -140 142.5 142.5 85.843 110.823

110kg Master 65-69

1 Peter Pauline GA 110kg 109.3 66 -110 110 -117.5 110 65.307 98.679

140kg Master 45-49

DQ Chuck Bell IN 140kg 132.6 49 -165 -165 ------ 0 0 0

140kg Master 50-54

1 Michael Lloyd GA 140kg 135.6 54 150 -160 ------ 150 82.953 99.876



IPL Drug Tested North American Championships October 14-17, 2021 Orange Beach, AL

Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3
Total Kg

Dots 

Total

McC 

Total

SHW Master 40-44

1 "ER" Eddie Hunt Jr AL SHW 170.1 40 -240 -240 250 250 130.079 130.079

2 David Perry NC SHW 152.2 40 200 210 -222.5 210 112.491 112.491

3 Chay Wells GA SHW 165.4 41 160 170 -175 170 89.097 89.988

SHW Master 50-54

1 Christopher Summa LA SHW 161.8 51 150 160 172.5 172.5 90.926 104.292

Men Single Ply Bench Only Open

75kg Open

1 Joseph Hwang GA 75kg 74.5 32 130 160 -170.5 160 115.281

90kg Open

1 Bryan Schermerhorn WA 90kg 87.8 29 150 155 -157.5 155 101.502

125kg Open

DQ Steve Pollock NJ 125kg 113.9 49 -260 -260 -277.5 0 0 0

Men Single Ply Bench Only Master

100kg Master 65-69

1 Ken Jones AL 100kg 99 65 92.5 95 97.5 97.5 60.276 89.209

125kg Master 45-49

DQ Steve Pollock NJ 125kg 113.9 49 -260 -260 -277.5 0 0 0

Women Raw  Deadlift Only Junior

48kg Jr 20-23

1 Kayla Smith GA 48kg 45.6 23 107.5 115 117.5 117.5 157.504

52kg Jr 20-23

1 Briana Negron FL 52kg 51.9 22 152.5 -160 -160 152.5 186.131

56kg Jr 13-15

1 Lorin Ames NC 56kg 52.8 14 67.5 72.5 -80 72.5 87.442

67.5kg Jr 20-23

1 Hannah Ivester VA 67.5kg 66.3 23 160 170 177.5 177.5 185.171

Women Raw  Deadlift Only Open

48kg Open

1 Kayla Smith GA 48kg 45.6 23 107.5 115 117.5 117.5 157.504
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52kg Open

1 Briana Negron FL 52kg 51.9 22 152.5 -160 -160 152.5 186.131

2 Margie Haddon TX 52kg 51.4 59 110.5 114.5 115.5 115.5 141.928 186.635

(117.5)

56kg Open

1 Amberly Kuhlmann AL 56kg 55.8 36 150 -162.5 -162.5 150 174.281

67.5kg Open

1 Tricia Floyd VA 67.5kg 64.6 41 192.5 197.5 202.5 202.5 214.522 216.667

2 Hannah Ivester VA 67.5kg 66.3 23 160 170 177.5 177.5 185.171

3 Olivia Crusoe WA 67.5kg 67.2 28 170 177.5 -180 177.5 183.723

75kg Open

1 Ashley Wallace GA 75kg 73.9 33 160 -170 170 170 166.882

2 Monica New LA 75kg 70.2 39 132.5 145 150 150 151.446

3 Jennifer Schwardt IL 75kg 74.3 43 127.5 135 140 140 137.037 141.285

4 Danielle Skelly OH 75kg 73 52 92.5 100 -102.5 100 98.815 115.12

90kg Open

1 Valeria Anderson LA 90kg 88.1 47 182.5 -205 -205 182.5 164.261 177.73

2 Jennifer Nash AL 90kg 86.8 43 145 155 165 165 149.519 154.154

SHW Open

1 Katilyn Labove LA SHW 116.6 29 195 207.5 -217.5 207.5 167.892

2 Yejide Kincaid AR SHW 138.1 28 155 167.5 182.5 182.5 141.879

3 Taylor Hurt VA SHW 90.3 24 142.5 150 165 165 146.885

4 Heather Racine IN SHW 125.4 36 140 150 -155 150 118.956

Women Raw  Deadlift Only Master

52kg Master 55-59

1 Margie Haddon TX 52kg 51.4 59 110.5 114.5 115.5 115.5 141.928 186.635

(117.5)

60kg Master 50-54

1 Tara Kittrell AR 60kg 58.8 51 117.5 127.5 137.5 137.5 154.395 177.091

2 Monica Gillespie MO 60kg 58.5 54 -110 -110 110 110 123.922 149.202

60kg Master 65-69

1 Diann Reschke KY 60kg 58.2 67 87.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 110.204 170.045
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67.5kg Master 40-44

1 Tricia Floyd VA 67.5kg 64.6 41 192.5 197.5 202.5 202.5 214.522 216.667

75kg Master 40-44

1 Jennifer Schwardt IL 75kg 74.3 43 127.5 135 140 140 137.037 141.285

75kg Master 45-49

1 Evelyn Mcswain AL 75kg 74.2 49 117.5 -127.5 130 130 127.34 141.729

75kg Master 50-54

1 Danielle Skelly OH 75kg 73 52 92.5 100 -102.5 100 98.815 115.12

75kg Master 55-59

1 Sherri Peppo LA 75kg 70 58 120 130 133 133 134.497 173.636

75kg Master 70-74

1 Priscilla Morgan KY 75kg 72.5 70 95 102.5 107.5 107.5 106.623 175.395

82.5kg Master 40-44

1 Sheryl Davis FL 82.5kg 80.4 44 120 125 135 135 126.889 132.345

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 Colleen Beck FL 82.5kg 75.5 61 102.5 105 110 110 106.763 145.839

90kg Master 40-44

1 Keli Hamman VA 90kg 88 43 160 170 -177.5 170 153.089 157.834

2 Jennifer Nash AL 90kg 86.8 43 145 155 165 165 149.519 154.154

90kg Master 45-49

1 Valeria Anderson LA 90kg 88.1 47 182.5 -205 -205 182.5 164.261 177.73

90kg Master 50-54

1 Shari Langrall WV 90kg 87.6 50 155 163 167.5 167.5 151.149 170.799

(172.5)

Men Raw  Deadlift Only Junior

67.5kg Jr 20-23

1 Jeffery Varnon AL 67.5kg 66.2 20 230 240 -250 240 187.626

90kg Jr 15-19

1 Evan Joiner GA 90kg 89.3 19 225 240 -253 240 155.799
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Men Raw  Deadlift Only Open

56kg Open

1 Scott Goins LA 56kg 55.5 60 102.5 110 -115.5 110 99.24 132.982

60kg Open

1 Julio Zavala GA 60kg 59.7 29 215 227.5 230.5 230.5 195.356

67.5kg Open

1 Jeffery Varnon AL 67.5kg 66.2 20 230 240 -250 240 187.626

2 Hunter Britton SC 67.5kg 66.3 29 167.5 180 187.5 187.5 146.42

75kg Open

1 Jared Daigre LA 75kg 73.7 40 250 -260 -260 250 181.392 181.392

82.5kg Open

1 Angelo Riley NC 82.5kg 82.2 28 187.5 195 215 215 145.941

2 Roger Kitchen Jr. AL 82.5kg 82.1 51 197.5 207.5 212.5 212.5 144.344 165.563

3 Bob Walters TN 82.5kg 76.8 57 185 190 -195 190 134.29 170.279

90kg Open

1 Caleb Thomas MS 90kg 88.2 27 225 235 -240 235 153.527

2 Garrett Hale TX 90kg 88.5 26 222.5 230 235 235 153.258

3 Bobby Brown AL 90kg 89.4 39 165 187.5 200 200 129.758

100kg Open

1 Jeff Ray AL 100kg 98.9 55 267.5 280 -285 280 173.178 212.144

2 Zach Presto PA 100kg 97.5 27 265 277.5 -295 277.5 172.724

3 Caleb Smith FL 100kg 97.4 30 272.5 -290 -290 272.5 169.69

4 Eric Levy GA 100kg 99.6 48 260 -272.5 -272.5 260 160.313 175.863

110kg Open

1 Cardell Oliver GA 110kg 105.6 43 325 -337.5 -337.5 325 195.559 201.621

2 Bill Wyatt AR 110kg 105.8 54 -275 287.5 -300 287.5 172.864 208.128

3 Millard Peacock AL 110kg 107.5 45 277.5 -287.5 -287.5 277.5 165.807 174.926

125kg Open

1 Wes Murray FL 125kg 124 29 305 315 320 320 181.825

2 Sean Smith VA 125kg 120.1 26 255 -272.5 -272.5 255 146.407

SHW Open

1 Jihan Garland VA SHW 147.9 32 317.5 -332.5 332.5 332.5 179.485

2 Seth Coker MS SHW 144.4 35 237.5 -250 -255 237.5 129.042
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Men Raw  Deadlift Only Master

56kg Master 60-64

1 Scott Goins LA 56kg 55.5 60 102.5 110 -115.5 110 99.24 132.982

67.5kg Master 50-54

1 Keith Derr VA 67.5kg 66.7 51 165 175 182.5 182.5 141.887 162.744

75kg Master 40-44

1 Jared Daigre LA 75kg 73.7 40 250 -260 -260 250 181.392 181.392

75kg Master 45-49

1 Rob Engelman NC 75kg 74.2 49 182.5 192.5 -200.5 192.5 139.059 154.773

82.5kg Master 50-54

1 Roger Kitchen Jr. AL 82.5kg 82.1 51 197.5 207.5 212.5 212.5 144.344 165.563

82.5kg Master 55-59

1 Bob Walters TN 82.5kg 76.8 57 185 190 -195 190 134.29 170.279

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 Michael Morgan KY 82.5kg 79.8 60 170 175 -180 175 120.849 161.938

90kg Master 55-59

1 James Poghen Ii OH 90kg 85.5 56 175 190 197.5 197.5 131.167 163.434

100kg Master 40-44

1 Brandon Tedder SC 100kg 97.3 41 230 235 250 250 155.751 157.308

100kg Master 45-49

1 Eric Levy GA 100kg 99.6 48 260 -272.5 -272.5 260 160.313 175.863

100kg Master 50-54

1 Omar Foreman NC 100kg 98.4 51 205 220 225.5 225.5 139.783 160.331

2 Matthew Stephens OR 100kg 97.9 52 175 185 -190 185 114.938 133.903

100kg Master 55-59

1 Jeff Ray AL 100kg 98.9 55 267.5 280 -285 280 173.178 212.144

100kg Master 65-69

1 Jimmy Smith AL 100kg 91 68 -165 165 -182.5 165 106.102 167.216
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110kg Master 40-44

1 Cardell Oliver GA 110kg 105.6 43 325 -337.5 -337.5 325 195.559 201.621

110kg Master 45-49

1 Millard Peacock AL 110kg 107.5 45 277.5 -287.5 -287.5 277.5 165.807 174.926

2 Robert Morrow AL 110kg 101.7 48 205 225 -232.5 225 137.496 150.833

110kg Master 50-54

1 Bill Wyatt AR 110kg 105.8 54 -275 287.5 -300 287.5 172.864 208.128

110kg Master 55-59

1 Kenneth Horner VA 110kg 105.3 58 152.5 165 -175 165 99.397 128.321

110kg Master 65-69

1 Peter Pauline GA 110kg 109.3 66 220 245 -250 245 145.456 219.784

110kg Master 75-79

1 William Farrell OK 110kg 100.6 76 168 178 -182.5 178 109.28 205.009

140kg Master 40-44

1 David Mccartney TX 140kg 140 43 270 277.5 -282.5 277.5 152.076 156.79

SHW Master 50-54

1 Christopher Summa LA SHW 161.8 51 265 272.5 282.5 282.5 148.908 170.798

Men Single Ply Deadlift Only Open

75kg Open

1 Joseph Hwang GA 75kg 74.5 32 242.5 -257.5 260 260 187.332

90kg Open

1 Bryan Schermerhorn WA 90kg 87.8 29 250 -260 -260 250 163.712

Men Single Ply Deadlift Only Master

100kg Master 65-69

1 Ken Jones AL 100kg 99 65 -177.5 177.5 -210 177.5 109.734 162.406

110kg Master 65-69

1 Steve Reschke KY 110kg 103 68 160 170 177.5 177.5 107.894 170.042

Men Multi Ply Deadlift Only Master

82.5kg Master 65-69

1 Larry Tilley FL 82.5kg 80.2 69 147.5 160 172.5 172.5 118.772 191.223
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Best Lifters Record Color Codes

Andrea Armstrong Raw PL Jr Women State

Tyler Williams Raw PL Jr Men National

Sarah Jo Paxton Raw PL Open Women World

Jeffery Lawrence Raw PL Open Men

Emily Lilly Raw PL Master Women

Larry Soderberg Raw PL Master Men

Emily Lilly Raw BPO Open Women

Timothy Mathews Jr Raw BPO Open Men

Emily Lilly Raw BPO Master Women

William Nadzak Raw BPO Master Men

Tricia Floyd Raw DLO Open Women

Cardell Oliver Raw DLO Open Men

Tricia Floyd Raw DLO Master Women

Peter Pauline Raw DLO Master Men

Milena Schaefer Clraw PL Open Women

Avery Vodanovich Clraw PL Open Men

Brooke Hider Clraw PL Master Women

John Hare Clraw PL Master Men

Joseph Hwang Sply PL Open Men

 

Meet Director: John Micka and Charlie Lyons

Referees

International: Gary Brewer, Charlie Lyons, John Micka, Amanda Micka, Gary Emrich, Tricia Emrich, Anthony Calhoun, Bobby Bowlin, Bruce Takala

National: Lauren Brewer, Chris Webster, Derek Thorne, Heidi Dehnel, Courtney Jenkins, Mike Newbern, Linda Ray, Valerie Smith, Joe Keith,

 Robert Adams, Babette Adams, Rob Engleman, Roger Fox, Vicky Fox, John Hare, Eddie Harrington, Laura Moore, 

 Chris Summa, Jay Gousset, George Spohrer, David Knight, Paul Wallis

State: Reese Allemore, Bethany Morse, Bryan May, Monica New, Valerie Thorne, Marcus McCord, Tammy Mims, Shanda Guard, 

 Amy Hermann-Spears, Landri Peden

Staff: Ashley Lyons, Tiffany Webster

Spotter/Loaders: Zachary Monteverdi, Les Keyes, Kyle Fiores, Nate Ribaudo, Ronald Tarvin, Jeff Cantillon, Christian Suggs, Thomas Bjorvig

  

Tested Lifters: Andrea Armstrong, Taylor Castille, Chase Callahan, Olivia Crusoe, Zac Denson, Otto Dobretsberger, Mason Ducote, Hannah Duda,

Levi Duncan, Tricia Floyd, Jihan Garland, Colton Grimm, John Hare, Marshall Harmon, Brooke Hider, Christie Hoffmyer, Lamar Holmes,

Joseph Hwang,  Jeffery Lawrence,  Chris Lentini, Emily Lilly, Wes Murray, Cardell Oliver, Briana Negron, Sarah Paxton, Landri Peden,

Heather Racine, Trey Roberson, Marcus Ruiz, Milena Schaefer, Grant Stark, Brandon Tedder, EJ Thomas, Christina Watkins


